E-11E6H-C
E
6H
-C
Incremental Rotary Encoder OD 40 dia. (hollow-shaft model)
E6H-C
Hollow Shaft Without Coupling
Compact, High Resolution

• Shock resistance strengthened by metal disk. (200 P/
R max.) Patent
Ordering Information
Note: For order placement add the resolution (pulses per revolution) after the part number. For example, E6H-CWZ6C 1000P/R.
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Supply voltage Output form Resolution (pulse/rotation) Model
5 to 24 VDC Open collector output
300, 360, 500, 600, 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024
E6H-CWZ6C1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000, 2,048
2,500, 3,600
5 to 12 VDC Voltage output
300, 360, 500, 600, 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024
E6H-CWZ3E1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000, 2,048
2,500, 3,600
5 to 12 VDC Line drive output
300, 360, 500, 600, 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024
E6H-CWZ3X1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000, 2,048
2,500, 3,600
Two, M3 holes
Depth: 4 hexagon set screws
Flow-shaft